
DEHRADUN SMART CITY LIMITED
 777, Saatvik Towers, Kaulagarh Road, Rajender Nagar, Dehradun-248001 

CIN: U45309UR2017SGC008127 
E-Mail: smartcityddn@gmail.com  Ph No. 91-135-2750984 Fax: 91-135-2750817 

Ref: 01/DSCL/20-21/NCB/ECS  Date: 25/11/2020 

OFFICE ORDER- LINK FOR ON-LINE PREBID MEETING 

This is with reference to the Notice inviting REOI for Selection of Agency to Install, Operate 

and Transfer Electric Charging Stations in the City of Dehradun under FAME II Guidelines Ref 

No. 01/DSCL/20-21/NCB/ECS published in Times of India (Delhi NCR edition) and Amar Ujala 

(Uttarakhand Edition) newspapers on 22/11/2020. The below is the link for the online pre-bid 

meeting which will be held on 30/11/2020 from 1500 Hours onwards:

Prebid Meeting 
Hosted by diritda- uk

https://itdauttarakhand.webex.com/itdauttarakhand/j.php?MTID=m27bf4908ebba8efe73
9001bc454bb61c
Monday, Nov 30, 2020 8:00 am | 12 hours | (UTC+05:30) Chennai, Kolkata, Mumbai, New 
Delhi
Meeting number: 176 612 2324
Password: 12366
8dd9a91b097d4bac99e8e3c9673a72dc

Join by video system
Dial 1766122324@itdauttarakhand.webex.com
You can also dial 210.4.202.4 and enter your meeting number.

Join by phone
+91-11-6480-0114 India Toll (Delhi)
+91-80-6480-0114 India Toll (Bangalore)
Access code: 176 612 2324

In case of any query, interested bidders may contact the undersigned at +91 7060033338.  

Surya Kotnala 

AGM (Procurement & Contract Management)  

Dehradun Smart City Limited


